Annexure-4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Silver-East Infrastructure Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 30-01-2025

List of Creditors as on: 24-07-2025

List of U d Fi ial Credi (other than Fi ial Credi bel to any class of Creditors)
(Amount in )
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Wheth Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of claim
SI. No. Name of creditor Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount covered by relite:r % of voting contingent claim mutual dues, that claim not ander verification Remarks, if any
receipt admitted claim guarantee party? share in CoC may be setoff admitted
1 Eduskill Ilf:iggg Private 12-02-25 164,680,726.00 164,680,726.00 | Unsecured - No 0.44% - - - - Claim admitted
2 Sunstar Flﬁ?ﬁﬁd& Holdings 12-07-25 12,827,884,850.00 12,827,884,850.00 | Unsecured 12,827,884,850.00 No 34.51% - - - - Claim admitted
Total 12,992,565,576.00 12,992,565,576.00 12,827,884,850.00 - 34.95% 0.00 0.00 0.00 -




